
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

SEPT. 2016 YTD SEPT. 2016 YTDSEPT. 2016 YTD SEPT. 2016 YTD

14 113 $1,727,500.00 $14,415,554.00NEW RESIDENCES

1 3 $700,000.00 $1,257,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  

1 12 $2,200,000.00 $8,525,306.00

4 72 $14,500.00 $439,077.33

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 72 $14,500.00 $439,077.33

2 23 $43,000.00 $655,159.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 23 $43,000.00 $655,159.00

1 22 $10,500.00 $310,700.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 22 $10,500.00 $310,700.00

5 47 $227,822.00 $1,205,472.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

5 47 $227,822.00 $1,205,472.00

6 66 $364,000.00 $14,913,270.76ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

1 5 $22,700.00 $143,900.00

2 8 $13,000.00 $45,300.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

2 8 $13,000.00 $45,300.00

1 18 $1,500.00 $228,200.00OTHER (wind turbine)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

1 18 $1,500.00 $228,200.00OTHER (wind turbine)

TOTALS 38 389 $5,324,522.00 $42,138,939.09TOTALS 38 389 $5,324,522.00 $42,138,939.09

TOTALS

 $ 35,519,171.52

2015 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,163,838.36

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 35,519,171.52

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 42,138,939.092016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 42,138,939.09

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

SEPT. 2016 YTD SEPT. 2016 YTD SEPT. 2016 YTD SEPT. 2016

38 390 $18,293.00BUILDING PERMITS $156,545.50

YTD 

38 390 $18,293.00

71 714 $5,915.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $156,545.50

$52,493.7571 714 $5,915.00

31 303 $2,247.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $20,952.50

$52,493.75

31 303 $2,247.50

11 144 $385.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$20,952.50

$4,935.00

10 80 $315.00

17 206 $1,118.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,785.00

$12,182.5017 206 $1,118.50

18 174 $360.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $3,480.00

$12,182.50

18 174 $360.00

37 354 $3,700.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $3,480.00

$35,400.0037 354 $3,700.00

46 430 $1,380.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $12,900.00

$35,400.00

46 430 $1,380.00

1 13 $875.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $12,900.00

$2,678.601 13 $875.00

34 345 $1,190.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$2,678.60

$12,075.00

0 3 $0.00

0 3 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $750.00

$300.00

0 3 $0.00

17 172 $510.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$5,160.00

$750.00

17 172 $510.00

83 232 $283.93

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$5,160.00

$822.4783 232 $283.93CREDIT CARD FEES $822.47

TOTALS 414 3563 $36,572.93 $323,460.32TOTALS 414 3563 $36,572.93

TOTALS

$323,460.32

TOTALS

2015 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 28,713.00
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 283,231.80
2015 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 28,713.00

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 323,460.32
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 283,231.80
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 323,460.32


